
Schüler - Gruppe 1 Einzelergebnisse 2008

WK Titting I 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK Ergebnis Ø
6 Daniela Paal 383 389 383 381 379 384 383,17
6 Andrea Staud 393 391 386 392 393 394 391,50
6 Theresa Forster 381 389 383 387 379 387 384,33
0 Laura Klöckner 0
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1157 1169 1152 1160 1151 1165 1159,00

WK Titting II 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK Ergebnis Ø
6 Felix Buchinger 376 379 377 363 379 380 375,67
4 Stephan Benz 378 382 360 370 372,50
5 Alexander Bauernfeind 369 370 356 368 368 366,20
1 Daniel Scholz 356 356,00
0 Peter Scholz 0
0 Sebastian Rudingsdorfer 0
1 Lukas Laumeyer 356 356,00
1 Max Branner 341 341,00
1 Michael Baumann 379 379,00
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1123 1140 1074 1091 1117 1092 1106,17

WK Pietenfeld 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK Ergebnis Ø
6 Michael Morgott 377 372 378 386 381 378 378,67
5 Christina Walter 375 370 373 358 374 370,00
2 Sonja Regler 366 374 370,00
2 David Bösl 328 294 311,00
4 Sebastian Glassner 364 356 364 359 360,75
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1116 1098 1117 1124 1033 1111 1099,83

WK Kaldorf I 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK Ergebnis Ø
5 Sonja Bittl 372 385 385 385 382 381,80
6 Eva-Maria Regler 382 385 380 379 375 387 381,33
6 Simone Zangerle 376 370 376 378 371 375 374,33
4 Isabell Scheurer 358 361 363 364 361,50
0 Schütze 5 0
0 Schütze 6 0
0 Schütze 7 0
0 Schütze 8 0
0 Schütze 9 0
0 Schütze 10 0

Mannschafts-Ergebnisse 1130 1140 1141 1121 1131 1144 1134,50
WK = Anzahl der Wettkämpfe

1 Andrea Staud 391,50
2 Theresa Forster 384,33
3 Daniela Paal 383,17
4 Sonja Bittl 381,80
5 Eva-Maria Regler 381,33
6 Michael Baumann 379,00
7 Michael Morgott 378,67
8 Felix Buchinger 375,67



9 Simone Zangerle 374,33
10 Stephan Benz 372,50
11 Christina Walter 370,00
12 Sonja Regler 370,00
13 Alexander Bauernfeind 366,20
14 Isabell Scheurer 361,50
15 Sebastian Glassner 360,75
16 Daniel Scholz 356,00
17 Lukas Laumeyer 356,00
18 Max Branner 341,00
19 David Bösl 311,00


